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1-72

Chicago Miniature Lamp reserves the right to make specification revisions that enhance the design and/or performance of the product
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.339±.010

.039±.008

.197±.010

SQ.TYP.
.020

.100

.232±.010

MIN.
1.00

MAX.
.059

MIN.
.039ANODE

All dimensions

in inches.

CMD333UWC

Non-Diffused

PART NUMBER
Output Color

Package Color
Test Current (mA)
Forward Voltage Typ. (V)
Forward Voltage Max. (V)
Luminous Intensity Min. (mcd)
Luminous Intensity Typ. (mcd)

Peak Wavelength (nm)

Diffusion

Viewing Angle (degrees)

White

Clear
20

3.75
3.85
1700
2300
2600
475
20
-

-20 to +70
-30 to +100

-
5.0

Luminous Intensity Max. (mcd)

Power Dissipation (mW)
Operating Temperature (˚C)

5

https://www.application-datasheet.com/
https://www.application-datasheet.com/

